AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000170824

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/08 17:20:00

Price
250.00 HUF

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt

Related Futures
Related Options

HU0000170824

AKKO

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Stock

21 EUR

HUNGARY BUX

246.00 HUF (1,000)
250.00 HUF (4,213)
251.00 HUF

253.00 HUF

243.00 HUF

250.00 HUF
246.9962 HUF
10,217
2,523,560.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
2023/04/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158362920
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000170824&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35d3c721b5c1ca5eb1679273c3d66cdac124683153a411f5d2fff735442540ee&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=cb632de12163327c2&time=1712814269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0323d0fff7c6760d08aff7a80346ff623b26a0dacda03e88b05f7ea8b60e6201&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b9223e37b0bed2507&time=1712814269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3430dc1000267452a84ee4218972b34b4e71a2bc3c9f44ab8a227e46992815&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5ab4917f2856fa03d&time=1712814269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4774eb4c5fcb324fc7ee4206b1b92fef9afafc3b87ab1bebb6a8686088d1ed05&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b5e7192a22a9da5dd&time=1712814269&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b7f062cc6f2613938f23c3bff2e2b6a04bd1f765681fc5e77bdae2488ff10a&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f9aa1e58a6502c9d6&time=1712814269&tool=RSC

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Details

2024/04/08 17:20:00

Price
250.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HU0000170824
Symbol AKKO
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 246.00 HUF (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 250.00 HUF (4,213)
Open 251.00 HUF
High 253.00 HUF
Low 243.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 250.00 HUF
VWAP 246.9962 HUF
Volume (pcs) 10,217
Trading volume 2,523,560.00
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.60% -4.94% -43.18%
Perf (abs.) +11.00 -13.00 -190.00
Beta 0.09 -0.14 0.23
Volatility 39.57 44.75 34.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 0.576 EUR
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 0.658 EUR
09
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:07 0.592 EUR
09
Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 17:20 250.00 HUF 2.52
Exchange 08

251.60 HUF (34,766)
250.90 HUF (22,099)
247.94 HUF (58,105)
235.50 HUF (47,305)

278.00 HUF (2024/01/22)

230.00 HUF (2024/01/08)

296.00 HUF (2023/08/15)

183.00 HUF (2023/07/19)

Number of
trades

8

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265691015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153083

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

PLOTINUS VAGYONKEZELO
ZARTKORUEN MUKODO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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